

Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT of work</u>					
1. Restoration of road					
Cuts with soil or masonry					
Quantity vide Page - (29)					90.5 m ²
@ Rs. 385.14/m ²					Rs. 34961=
2. Making up of berms					
Shoulder, strep for tax					
Cess soil - Quantity vide					
Page - (29)					420.88 m ²
@ Rs. 57.36/m ²					Rs. 24142=
3. Repair to pot holes					

massal surfacing at per					
specification quantity					
vide Page - (30)					35 m ²
@ Rs. 279.06/m ²					Rs. 9767=
4. Maint. of concrete					
Quantity vide Page - (30)					
4 No. @ Rs. 1130.67 each					Rs. 4523=
5. Maint. of Road sign					
Quantity vide Page - (30)					
0.18 m ² @ Rs. 1077.82/m ²					Rs. 194=
6. Maint. of 200 m on d					
km stone vide Page - (30)					
0.22 km @ Rs. 628.23/km					Rs. 138=
					C. ORS. 73725=

Continuation

32
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P.R.R.S.	737252
7. Cutting of boom chest of tree on of Shambas boundary					
wide Rate - (30) - 3.0000.					
@ RS. 109.74 each RS.					329.2
8. Cutting of Shumps from Road					
W.M. wide Rate (30) - 1500.					
@ RS. 6.73 each RS.					101.20
9. White Washing of Ranapal Wall and CD near boundary					
wide Rate (30) - 16.32m					
@ RS. 16.41/m ²				RS.	2685.20
				RS.	744232
Add 1-1. Labour cost				RS.	7442
Add 12-1. G.S.T.				RS.	89312
				RS.	84098.2
Less - 6-11 below				RS.	51382
				RS.	789602
10/6/24	0-2	Shillat	12/6/24	0-2	12/06/24
Material Statement.					
① E/W - 428.23 m ³					
@ RS. 23.78/m ³				RS.	101882
② Aggregate - 0.95 m ³					
@ RS. 477.76/m ³				RS.	45420
				GR.	106372

Continuation